SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AT NEW ORLEANS
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND EXPENSES
EFFECTIVE SUMMER SEMESTER 2021

| FULL TIME GENERAL FEES |
UNDERGRADUATE (4 Hours) $1,343.71
GRADUATE (4 Hours) $1,794.71
| FULL TIME OUT OF STATE FEES |
UNDERGRADUATE (4 Hours & Above)  $1,113.00

GRADUATE (4 Hours & Above) $1,154.00
FEES
Hours Undergraduate  Out-of-State Graduate Out-of-State
0 Hours (Audit) $ 524.71 N/A $ 601.71 N/A
1 Hours $1,040.71 N/A $1,371.71 N/A
2 Hours $1,067.71 N/A $1,398.71 N/A
3 Hours $1,094.71 N/A $1,425.71 N/A
4 Hours $1,343.71 $1,113.00 $1,794.71 $1,154.00
5 Hours $1,370.71 $1,113.00 $1,821.71 $1,154.00
6 Hours $1,397.71 $1,113.00 $1,848.71 $1,154.00
7 Hours $1,424.71 $1,113.00 $1,875.71 $1,154.00
8 Hours $1,451.71 $1,113.00 $1,902.71 $1,154.00
9 Hours $1,478.71 $1,113.00 $1,929.71 $1,154.00
10 Hours $1,505.71 $1,113.00 $1,956.71 $1,154.00
11 Hours $1,532.71 $1,113.00 $1,983.71 $1,154.00
12 Hours & Above $1,559.71 $1,113.00 $2,010.71 $1,154.00
ADDITIONAL FEES

Application Fee.............coovviiiiiienien....$20.00

Laboratory Fee..........ooviiiiiiiiies i $50.00

Late FEE ...oooviiiiiiiiieiee e $35.00 (Wil be assessed beginning Tuesday June 1, 2021)
E-BOOK FE€.....uivviiiiiiiiieeeee e $25.00 Per Credit Hour

RESIDENTIAL HOUSING FEES
Housing Admin Fee $ 200.00 (Nonrefundable, payable by cash, cashier’s check, money orders or credit card only)
Room Rates 1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 4 Bedroom
All Inclusive $1,724.00 $1,296.00 $906.00

Tuition and fees for on-line courses follow the same schedule as those for traditional campus-based courses. SUNO does not assess a specific charge for identity
verification; the cost of verifying the identity of students is covered through proceeds from general tuition and mandatory fees paid by all students regardless of
instructional modality.

**FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**
Fees are to be paid by CASH, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER (BANK OR POSTAL),
VISA, MASTERCARD, OR DISCOVER, NO PERSONAL CHECKS HONORED



